GENERATING SIMPLICITY
Real Power to Inspire Confidence
32
REAL POWER ...
... In Gastroenterology and Respiratory
The Olympus portfolio of electrosurgical equipment
allows physicians to cut, coagulate, and resect with
confidence – secure in the knowledge that they are

Flushing pump
(OFP-2)
Ordering Information
HF System Components
Order No. Article Description
WA90003W ESG-300 Electrosurgical generator
WA90004W APU-300 Argon plasma unit
WA94034W Wireless foot switch Incl. receiver and charger
WA94033C Wired foot switch 4 m cable
K10026806 TC-E300 (EU) System cart, for most European countries
K10026805 TC-E300 (UK) System cart, UK standard
A02915A  MAJ-860 Active cord for ET instruments, 8 mm
E0427213  MAJ-814 Connecting cable for disposable neutral electrode
E0427245 MAJ-897 Split neutral electrode, disposable, 10 pcs
WA94041A Pressure reducer DIN 477-6, central and southern Europe
WA94042A Pressure reducer DIN 477-10, northern Europe
WA94043A Pressure reducer CGA no. 580, Italy
Argon Plasma Probes
Order No. Article Description
WA94001A PA-210K Axial argon probe, 1.5 × 1500 mm, 10 pcs, broncho
WA94002A PA-211U Axial argon probe, 2.3 × 2200 mm, 10 pcs, gastro/colo
WA94003A PA-212U Axial argon probe, 3.2 × 2200 mm, 10 pcs, colo
WA94004A PA-210Z Axial argon probe, 1.5 × 3000 mm, 10 pcs, entero
WA94005A PA-211Z Axial argon probe, 2.3 × 3000 mm, 10 pcs, entero
WA94006A PA-221U Lateral argon probe, 2.3 × 2200 mm, 10 pcs, gastro/colo
WA94007A PA-231U Radial argon probe, 2.3 × 2200 mm, 10 pcs, gastro/colo